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BWHS Girls LAX Schedule 2017 updated 5/8/2017

Date			Home/Away		Team			Time			Return BWHS

Wed April 12 		Away			Hotchkiss JV		4:15 			6:15 (cancelled)

Tues May 2		Home			Miss Halls JV		4:30			p/u Steiner

Fri May 5		Away			BCD			3:30			6:00 (resch. 5/12)

Fri May 12		Away			BCD			3:30			6:00

Tues May 9		Away			Charlemont		4:00			7:30

Tues May 16		Home			Charlemont		4:30

Thurs May 18		Home			Lee JV			4:00	
													
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues May 23		Away			Lee JV			3:30			5:30 (cancelled)
						
Wed May 24		Away			Pittsfield		4:30			6:15

Thurs May 25		Away			Pine Cobble		4:15			6:30

						
			
					
			


Practices: M-T-Thurs 3- 5pm Steiner School Field
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